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Säästöpankkikilpailut 
Lieto, keskuskenttä
27.5.2017

TULOKSET

M 600 m

  1. Elias Tuominen                          NaantLöy          1.22,51 
  2. Tuomas Lehtonen                         LiedPa            1.24,84 
  3. Markus Hurri                            LiedPa            1.27,88 
  4. Vilho Kilpeläinen                       PiikkKe           1.28,61 
  5. Kalle Stylman                           LiedPa            1.28,87 
  6. Lasse Nordqvist                         TurWei            1.32,74 
  7. Joonas Salminen                         TuUL              1.34,69 
  8. Juho-Kusti Sivosavi                     TurWei            1.38,19 

M 150 m

  1. Kalle Stylman                           LiedPa              17,25 
  2. Lauri Moisio                            TuUL                17,68 
  3. Petteri Laitinen                        SalVil              17,86 
  4. Markus Hurri                            LiedPa              17,97 
  5. Karolus Areva                           TurTo               19,70 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +1,5

  1. Kalle Stylman                           LiedPa              17,25 
  2. Lauri Moisio                            TuUL                17,68 
  3. Petteri Laitinen                        SalVil              17,86 
  4. Markus Hurri                            LiedPa              17,97 
  5. Karolus Areva                           TurTo               19,70 

P7 40 m

  1. Eemeli Rönnemaa                         LiedPa               8,43 
  2. Patrik Rantala                          LittTU               8,61 
  3. Kaapo Kivi                              KaarUra              9,01 
  4. Oskari Rintamaa                         LiedPa               9,67 

Erä 1                

  1. Eemeli Rönnemaa                         LiedPa               8,43 
  2. Patrik Rantala                          LittTU               8,61 
  3. Kaapo Kivi                              KaarUra              9,01 
  4. Oskari Rintamaa                         LiedPa               9,67 

P7 Pallonheitto

  1. Oskari Rintamaa                         LiedPa              19,50 
          19,50  18,27
  2. Eemeli Rönnemaa                         LiedPa              18,76 
          18,13  18,76
  3. Patrik Rantala                          LittTU              11,69 
          11,69  10,73

P9 40 m

  1. Eero Hakola                             LiedPa               7,31 
  2. Samuel Martins                          LiedPa               7,40 
Kilpailun ulkopuolella
     Kaapo Kivi                              KaarUra              9,41 

Erä 1                

  1. Eero Hakola                             LiedPa               7,31 
  2. Samuel Martins                          LiedPa               7,40 
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Kilpailun ulkopuolella
     Kaapo Kivi                              KaarUra              9,41 

P9 Kuula

  1. Matias Tammi                            LiedPa               5,13 
           4,48   4,38   5,13   4,89   4,93   4,99
  2. Patrik Rantala                          LittTU               2,95 
           2,80   2,72   2,95   2,85   2,86   2,90

P11 150 m

  1. Julius Antola                           TuUL                24,01 
  2. Kalle Vahalahti                         KaarUra             24,23 
  3. Miro Mattila                            LiedPa              24,63 
  4. Eero Hakola                             LiedPa              26,03 
  5. Samuel Martins                          LiedPa              27,30 
  6. Ville Liimatainen                       TuUL                27,41 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -1,8

  1. Julius Antola                           TuUL                24,01 
  2. Kalle Vahalahti                         KaarUra             24,23 
  3. Miro Mattila                            LiedPa              24,63 
  4. Eero Hakola                             LiedPa              26,03 
  5. Samuel Martins                          LiedPa              27,30 
  6. Ville Liimatainen                       TuUL                27,41 

P11 Kiekko

  1. Tomi Kuusisto                           TuUL                30,85 
          26,18      X  26,19  29,64  30,85  29,00
  2. Niklas Välilä                           LittTU              19,66 
          17,57  15,57  16,97      X  18,19  19,66
  3. Kalle Vahalahti                         KaarUra             18,66 
              X      X      X      X  18,66      X
  4. Joonas Tammi                            LiedPa              16,72 
          14,50  16,72      X      X      X      X
  5. Ville Liimatainen                       TuUL                12,98 
          12,95  11,89  11,40      X  12,98  12,55
  6. Julius Antola                           TuUL                12,81 
          12,81      X  12,22  12,03  12,47      X

P13 Pituus

  1. Tiitus Pökkönen                         LiedPa               3,68 -0,4     
      
          3,38  3,22  3,60     X  3,68  3,64
          -1,1  -1,0  -0,5  -1,3  -0,4  -1,5
  2. Niklas Tammi                            LiedPa               3,57 -1,4     
      
          3,26  3,53  3,49  1,75  3,57  3,40
          -1,1  -1,3  -1,5  -2,3  -1,4  -1,6
  3. Santeri Ketola                          LiedPa               3,26 -2,0     
      
          2,97  3,16  3,26  3,04  3,17     X
          -1,1  -0,5  -2,0  -2,4  -0,5  -1.8

P13 Kiekko

  1. Tuukka Juntunen                         SalVil              50,05 
          42,20      X  50,05  45,61      X  47,37
  2. Juho Suominen                           PiikkKe             32,70 
          29,71  32,70  28,97      X  29,25  31,02
  3. Niklas Tammi                            LiedPa              20,05 
          17,09  17,14  20,04  18,57  19,62  20,05
  4. Santeri Ketola                          LiedPa              15,57 
              X      X      X      X  15,57  12,91
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P15 600 m

  1. Vertti Kolkkala                         LiedPa            1.53,30 
  2. Juuso Mäkipere                          LiedPa            2.02,94 

P15 150 m

  1. Vertti Kolkkala                         LiedPa              19,57 
  2. Tuukka Juntunen                         SalVil              19,87 
  3. Juuso Mäkipere                          LiedPa              20,38 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +0,2

  1. Vertti Kolkkala                         LiedPa              19,57 
  2. Tuukka Juntunen                         SalVil              19,87 
  3. Juuso Mäkipere                          LiedPa              20,38 

M35 100 m

                     Tuuli: -2,3

  1. Tomi Mustonen                                               11,97 
  2. Ilari Vaselius                                              13,43 

M35 Kuula

  1. Topi Valtanen                                               12,56 
          11,90  12,13      X  12,31  12,56  12,33

M40 100 m

                     Tuuli: -2,3

  1. Petteri Laitinen                                            11,97 
  2. Matti Saunanen                          IkaalU              18,14 

M40 Pituus

  1. Petteri Laitinen                                             5,91 -0,8     
      
             X  5,91     -     -     X     -
          -1,5  -0,8              -0,9      
  2. Janne Liimatainen                       TuUL                 4,72 -1,5     
      
          4,42  4,44  4,72  4,62  4,59     X
          -1,9  -1,0  -1,5  -0,7  -0,3  -0,4
  3. Matti Saunanen                          IkaalU               3,14 -0,5     
      
             X  3,03  2,90  3,04  3,07  3,14
          -1,8  -2,0  -1,7  -0,8  -1,7  -0.5

M40 Kuula

  1. Matti Saunanen                          IkaalU               7,50 
              X   6,78   7,37   7,18   7,50   7,38

M60 100 m

                     Tuuli: -2,3

  1. Tuomo Mustonen                                              15,40 

N 600 m
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  1. Maria Valtanen                          JyväskKU          1.33,66 
  2. Mimosa Virranheimo                      KaarUra           1.52,17 
  3. Ella Koho                               LiedPa            1.56,33 
  4. Venla-Nora Nirkkonen                    TurWei            2.02,75 

T7 40 m

  1. Laura Sovijärvi                         LiedPa               7,82 
  2. Siina Kossa                             SauvU                7,86 
  3. Maisa Lauri                             LiedPa               9,16 

Erä 1                

  1. Laura Sovijärvi                         LiedPa               7,82 
  2. Siina Kossa                             SauvU                7,86 
  3. Maisa Lauri                             LiedPa               9,16 

T7 Pallonheitto

  1. Senja Kärhä                             LoimJa              21,16 
          21,16  21,09
  2. Siina Kossa                             SauvU               16,46 
          16,46  14,86       
  3. Cecilia Välilä                          LittTU              12,81 
          12,81  12,23
  4. Laura Sovijärvi                         LiedPa              11,82 
          10,16  11,82
  5. Maisa Lauri                             LiedPa               8,25 
           7,25   8,25

T9 40 m

  1. Venla Ruohola                           LiedPa               7,47 
  2. Linnea Nieminen                         LiedPa               7,58 
  3. Rosa Karlsson                           TuUL                 7,65 
  4. Fanny Alari                             LiedPa               7,80 
  5. Helka Heinonen                          LiedPa               7,89 
  6. Joanna Lepistö                          TuUL                 7,95 
  7. Sanni Hyyrynen                          LiedPa               8,44 
  8. Elisa Kreula                            LiedPa               8,67 

Erä 1                

  1. Venla Ruohola                           LiedPa               7,47 
  2. Rosa Karlsson                           TuUL                 7,65 
  3. Helka Heinonen                          LiedPa               7,89 
  4. Sanni Hyyrynen                          LiedPa               8,44 
  5. Elisa Kreula                            LiedPa               8,67 

Erä 2                

  1. Linnea Nieminen                         LiedPa               7,58 
  2. Fanny Alari                             LiedPa               7,80 
  3. Joanna Lepistö                          TuUL                 7,95 

T9 Kuula

  1. Senja Kärhä                             LoimJa               5,07 
           4,34   4,95   5,00   5,07   4,52   4,53
  2. Venla Ruohola                           LiedPa               4,58 
           4,28   4,58   4,16   4,13   4,02   4,09
  3. Linnea Nieminen                         LiedPa               4,40 
           3,79   4,40   3,65   3,59   3,86   3,79
  4. Helka Heinonen                          LiedPa               3,99 
              X   3,99      X   3,69   3,55   3,94
  5. Fanny Alari                             LiedPa               3,60 
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           3,21   2,75   3,27   3,20   2,47   3,60
  6. Cecilia Välilä                          LittTU               3,53 
           3,53   3,12   3,21   3,23   3,43   3,03
  7. Joanna Lepistö                          TuUL                 3,24 
           2,13   2,78   2,88   3,24   2,42   2,91

T11 150 m

  1. Salla Mäkipere                          LiedPa              23,32 
  2. Ella-Sofia Hyövelä                      LiedPa              23,44 
  3. Emilin Ayelbassa                        LittTU              23,54 
  4. Linnea Kero                             TuUL                24,17 
  5. Ida Valkeinen                           LiedPa              24,28 
  6. Veera Sovijärvi                         LiedPa              24,30 
  7. Hilma Karonen                           LiedPa              24,38 
  8. Oranas Azizi                            LiedPa              24,55 
  9. Matilda Mehto                           NaantLöy            25,14 
 10. Liisa Alare                             LiedPa              25,30 
 11. Pamela Rantala                          LittTU              25,39 
 12. Oona Lampinen                           LiedPa              26,28 
 13. Tilda Salmi                             RaisKu              26,97 
 14. Patricia Laukkanen                      LiedPa              27,88 
 15. Iida Ruoho                              TuUL                28,22 
 16. Anna Yli-Kauppila                       LiedPa              28,53 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -1,6

  1. Emilin Ayelbassa                        LittTU              23,54 
  2. Hilma Karonen                           LiedPa              24,38 
  3. Pamela Rantala                          LittTU              25,39 
  4. Anna Yli-Kauppila                       LiedPa              28,53 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -0,9

  1. Salla Mäkipere                          LiedPa              23,32 
  2. Ella-Sofia Hyövelä                      LiedPa              23,44 
  3. Linnea Kero                             TuUL                24,17 
  4. Veera Sovijärvi                         LiedPa              24,30 
  5. Matilda Mehto                           NaantLöy            25,14 
  6. Liisa Alare                             LiedPa              25,30 

Erä 3                Tuuli: -1,2

  1. Ida Valkeinen                           LiedPa              24,28 
  2. Oranas Azizi                            LiedPa              24,55 
  3. Oona Lampinen                           LiedPa              26,28 
  4. Tilda Salmi                             RaisKu              26,97 
  5. Patricia Laukkanen                      LiedPa              27,88 
  6. Iida Ruoho                              TuUL                28,22 

T11 Kiekko

  1. Pinja Kärhä                             LoimJa              26,71 
          25,99      X  26,71  25,03      X      X
  2. Pamela Rantala                          LittTU              22,34 
          17,04  17,09  18,07  20,13  21,29  22,34
  3. Matilda Mehto                           NaantLöy            22,14 
              X  17,13  22,14      X  15,07  20,06
  4. Kiira Tuominen                          LiedPa              19,54 
          19,54  17,16  15,01      X  19,26      X
  5. Venla Kärhä                             LoimJa              19,22 
              X  15,73      X  19,22  16,81  15,89
  6. Emilin Ayelbassa                        LittTU              14,94 
              X  14,94  14,20  10,76      X  14,78
  7. Tilda Salmi                             RaisKu              14,26 
          13,03  11,61  10,99  12,15  13,02  14,26
  8. Oona Lampinen                           LiedPa              12,55 
          11,72  12,55      X   9,50  10,52   9,97
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  9. Salla Mäkipere                          LiedPa              12,34 
          11,33  12,34  10,69
 10. Hilma Karonen                           LiedPa              11,92 
          11,92   9,60  11,06
 11. Liisa Alare                             LiedPa              11,41 
          11,41  10,26  10,93
 12. Ella-Sofia Hyövelä                      LiedPa              11,24 
          10,62  10,65  11,24
 13. Iida Ruoho                              TuUL                10,29 
           6,49  10,29   8,87       
 14. Ida Valkeinen                           LiedPa              10,03 
          10,03   9,40   7,75       
 15. Patricia Laukkanen                      LiedPa               9,95 
           9,52   9,95   9,19       
 16. Anna Yli-Kauppila                       LiedPa               9,72 
              X   9,56   9,72

T13 Pituus

  1. Pinja Rintamaa                          LiedPa               4,51 +0,5     
      
          4,35  4,16     X  4,51  4,29  4,34
          -1,0  -1,0  -1,2  +0,5  -1,2  -0,5
  2. Saima Kossa                             SauvU                3,85 -0,2     
      
          3,46  3,54  3,73  3,77  3,79  3,85
          -1,5  -0,5  -0,8  +0,2  -1,7  -0,2
  3. Vilma Rönnemaa                          LiedPa               3,82 -1,0     
      
          3,29  3,82  3,08  3,56  3,63     X
          -0,8  -1,0  -0,6   0,0  -0,4  -0,1
  4. Felicia Ayelbassa                       LittTU               3,77 -1,2     
      
          3,52  3,47     X  3,77  3,63  3,45
          -1,0  -1,5  -0,9  -1,2  -1,1  -0,8
  5. Ella Rajamäki                           LiedPa               3,74 -1,0     
      
          3,66  3,67  3,74     X  3,60  3,57
          -8,0  -1,0  -1,0  -1,2  -0,8  -1,3
  6. Pihla Jokinen                           LiedPa               3,74 -1,0     
      
          3,74     X  3,59  3,36  3,64  3,65
          -1,0  -2,4  -1,1  +0,1  -1,2  -0,2
  7. Alina Virtanen                          PiikkKe              3,59 -2,4     
      
          3,54  3,56  3,59  3,58  3,59  1,77
          -1,0  -1,2  -2,4  -1,5  -1,0  -1,1
  8. Helmi Heinonen                          LiedPa               3,41 -2,4     
      
          3,29  3,41  3,33  3,39  3,24  3,30
          -0,8  -2,4  -0,5  -0,9  +1,1  -1,4
  9. Minttu Arola                            LiedPa               3,39 -1,0     
      
          3,39     X  2,54
          -1,0  -0,8  -2.0

T13 Kiekko

  1. Minttu Laurila                          TuUL                32,38 
          28,56  32,19  30,66      X  31,37  32,38
  2. Saima Kossa                             SauvU               24,50 
              X  19,48  23,47  23,21  24,50  22,43
  3. Inkeri Karttila                         LiedPa              21,26 
          21,26  20,34  21,08  12,15      X      X
  4. Pinja Rintamaa                          LiedPa              21,25 
          19,59  19,25  20,03  21,25      X      X
  5. Vilma Rönnemaa                          LiedPa              18,87 
          16,62  18,87      X  15,77  14,63  17,62
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  6. Pihla Jokinen                           LiedPa              16,05 
          15,43  13,95  15,17  13,19      X  16,05
  7. Minttu Arola                            LiedPa              15,25 
              X  14,59  13,12  12,91  14,04  15,25
  8. Helmi Heinonen                          LiedPa              10,51 
              X   8,66   9,68      X      X  10,51
     Felicia Ayelbassa                       LittTU                 NM 
              X      X      X

T15 150 m

                     Tuuli: -2,5

  1. Sonja Kuusinen                          TuUL                21,26 
  2. Mimosa Virranheimo                      KaarUra             21,96 
  3. Helmi Heinonen                          LiedPa              24,42 

N17 150 m

  1. Laura Leimola                           TuUL                21,68 
  2. Ella Koho                               LiedPa              21,95 
  3. Zohal Azizi                             LiedPa              23,44 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -1,7

  1. Laura Leimola                           TuUL                21,68 
  2. Ella Koho                               LiedPa              21,95 
  3. Zohal Azizi                             LiedPa              23,44 

N35 100 m

                     Tuuli: -1,8

  1. Hennariikka Hämäläinen                  LiedPa              16,32 
  2. Heini Santos                            LiedPa              17,26 

N35 Pituus

  1. Virpi Laine                             LauttLu              4,40 -0,2     
      
          4,30  4,20     X  4,40     X     X
          -1,0  -1,8  -1,6  -0,2  -2,0  -0,9
  2. Heini Santos                            LiedPa               3,53 -1,1     
      
          3,14  3,53  3,47  3,50  3,40     X
          -0,5  -1,1  -1,1  -2,8  -1,9  -1,1
  3. Hennariikka Hämäläinen                  LiedPa               3,40 -1,0     
      
          3,40     X  3,17  2,96  3,06     -
          -1,0  -1,1  -1,6  -1,4  -2,0      

N35 Kuula

  1. Virpi Laine                             LauttLu              9,38 
           9,38   8,79   9,04      X   9,03   9,35
  2. Hennariikka Hämäläinen                  LiedPa               7,43 
           7,24   7,30   7,43   6,95   7,31   7,33
  3. Heini Santos                            LiedPa               7,38 
           7,29   7,11   6,31   7,02   7,34   7,38

N40 100 m

                     Tuuli: -1,8

  1. Marjukka Heinonen                       LiedPa              15,24 
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  2. Kati Lunden                                                 16,92 

N45 100 m

                     Tuuli: -2,4

  1. Riikka Honkanen                                             14,83 
  2. Anu Yli-Kauppila                        LiedPa              14,92 

N45 Kuula

  1. Riikka Honkanen                                              9,46 
           9,46   9,19      X      X      X      X
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